Racial Disproportionality in Child Welfare Task Force
Meeting Schedule FY23

Wednesday, January 18" 2022 9am-12pm
Wednesday, February 15" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, March 15™ 9am-12pm
Wednesday, April 19" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, May 17" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, June 21 9am-12pm
Wednesday, July 19" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, August 16" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, September 20" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, October 18" 9am-12pm
Wednesday, November 15th 9am-12pm

Wednesday, December 13" 9am-12pm

*All meetings will have virtual meeting links posted to the respective meeting agenda



